102 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

30
243
57
110
269
214
262
94

265
10
121
150
173
222
226
16
64
63
259
168
134
89
194
111
164
218
79
213
21
36
583

Nome
MONICA GALHARDO
RENATA LEITE
ELLEN STIVANELLI
CAROLINA FIORITO
CLAUDIA TOLEDO NASCIMENTO
ROBERTA MARCONDES
ROBERTA OLIVIERI

LIVIA CRISTINA ALEXANDRE FIGUEIRA

NASCIMENTO
GIULIA POLO

ADRIELLE LIMA

THAIS ALMEIDA

TATIANA KAZUE

PAULA DE SOUZA DENTINI
GABRIELA FERREIRA LEAO
BRENDA CRISTINA CACERES
ALINE LANARO

MICHELE CAMARGO

AIME PEINADO DE LIMA
JULIA BARBOSA

CIMARA PARNISSOLO
FABIANA ROSA

JESSICA RIBEIRO PALOMA
BRUNA DA PAIXAO PINHEIRO
CAROLINE ANITA ROCHA BARBOZA
AUDREI MARIA CELIA

CARLA JORGE NEVES

JULIA GUIMARAES

ALINE OLIVEIRA

INGRID ALVES DOS SANTOS
DAIANE SAMPAIO

THALITA MACHADO PINTUCCI

Relatério emitido em 26/11/2023 as 09:33:31

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 41
F 99
F 35
F 38
F 99
F 42
F 99
F 37
F 99
F 30
F 41
F 32
F 29
F 99
F 99
F 33
F 37
F 29
F 99
F 39
F 27
F 39
F 35
F 29
F 39
F 47
F 25
F 33
F 38
F 27
F 99

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F4044 -
F7099 -
F3539 -
F3539 1
F7099 1
F4044 1
F7099 2
F3539 2
F7099 3
F3034 1
F4044 2
F3034 2
F2529 1
F7099 4
F7099 5
F3034 3
F3539 3
F2529 2
F7099 6
F3539 4
F2529 3
F3539 5
F3539 6
F2529 4
F3539 7
F4549 1
F2529 5
F3034 4
F3539 8
F2529 6
F7099 7

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:23:26.99
00:24:24.67
00:25:35.98
00:26:52.89
00:27:43.31
00:28:38.54
00:28:58.69
00:28:50.97

00:29:22.36
00:29:41.75
00:29:34.96
00:29:53.60
00:29:59.88
00:30:09.23
00:30:12.71
00:30:21.85
00:30:35.21
00:30:39.73
00:30:46.08
00:30:53.85
00:31:18.10
00:31:32.97
00:32:02.90
00:31:59.49
00:32:43.73
00:32:50.79
00:33:11.27
00:33:16.56
00:33:52.28
00:33:27.87

00:33:46.77

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:25.51
00:24:13.33
00:25:34.44
00:26:16.54
00:27:37.44
00:28:29.20
00:28:37.32
00:28:43.31

00:29:08.29
00:29:28.89
00:29:29.08
00:29:36.04
00:29:38.26
00:30:00.63
00:30:03.48
00:30:13.65
00:30:27.12
00:30:31.68
00:30:43.26
00:30:51.22
00:31:12.84
00:31:15.54
00:31:35.04
00:31:48.33
00:32:12.55
00:32:36.51
00:32:55.99
00:33:02.40
00:33:07.44
00:33:09.44

00:33:19.22



102 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

66
15
280
109
116
211
171
78
72
126
12
77
236
215
577

32
161
197
136
71
157
86
113
102
174
23
103
40
104
137
138

Nome
ANDIARA PIRES
DANIELI PINTO DE GODOY
VALERIA APARECIDA DA SIILVA
LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA
DANIELA BRUNCKHORST
KAUANNY GABRIELA CASAGRANDE
GABRIELLE LATTARULO
NATALIA FIRMO
REBECCA VICTORIA TAVARES
JULIANA DA COSTA SILVA
RACHEL REAME FERNANDES
ALINE MAYUMI
FLAVIA VIEIRA DA SILVA
JENIFFER FELICIO BUSTAMANTE
JULIA DUARTE SILVA FACTOR
SILVIA HELENA PACHECO
ERIKA PANAGGIO
FERNANDA SIQUEIRA SILVEIRA
SUELEN HOPP
LAIZA GABRIELA SANCHES PERES
NARA FERNANDA MORAES
NATALIA MATTIOLI
LUCIMARA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA SILVA AMIDEN
MARIA LUIZA RODRIGUES
THAIS ELOA ALVES BUENO
LETICIA CRISTINA CORREA
SILVARA RODRIGUES
RAFAELA MACHADO
JULIA HELENA LUZ DOS SANTOS
CAMILA MENDES DOMINGUES
CAROLINA CORREIA RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 26/11/2023 as 09:33:31

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 44
F 33
F 99
F 23
F 28
F 25
F 28
F 27
F 22
F 31
F 28
F 37
F 99
F 22
F 25
F 39
F 36
F 18
F 37
F 30
F 38
F 28
F 41
F 36
F 16
F 27
F 31
F 46
F 27
F 23
F 22
F 23

Faixa
F4044
F3034
F7099
F2024
F2529
F2529
F2529
F2529
F2024
F3034
F2529
F3539
F7099
F2024
F2529
F3539
F3539
F1819
F3539
F3034
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F1617
F2529
F3034
F4549
F2529
F2024
F2024
F2024

CI.Fx.

12

10

11

12

13
13

14

14

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:33:26.62
00:33:41.74
00:34:08.44
00:33:48.02
00:34:17.62
00:33:57.59
00:34:23.60
00:34:09.01
00:34:20.61
00:34:28.98
00:34:43.04
00:35:14.04
00:35:28.65
00:35:20.57
00:35:38.56
00:35:51.63
00:36:12.75
00:36:42.58
00:36:47.01
00:36:38.45
00:36:41.75
00:36:43.30
00:36:55.86
00:37:41.40
00:37:49.06
00:38:03.83
00:37:57.83
00:38:15.17
00:38:20.76
00:38:44.98
00:39:49.76

00:39:50.28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:26.62
00:33:33.82
00:33:43.73
00:33:43.85
00:33:49.39
00:33:52.40
00:33:57.68
00:34:00.59
00:34:08.09
00:34:18.86
00:34:30.92
00:34:43.10
00:34:49.44
00:35:18.84
00:35:33.96
00:35:36.05
00:35:39.72
00:36:06.27
00:36:25.49
00:36:27.53
00:36:35.88
00:36:37.39
00:36:40.33
00:37:24.98
00:37:26.59
00:37:35.14
00:37:50.25
00:37:51.64
00:37:55.93
00:38:28.59
00:39:22.82

00:39:23.19



102 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Num.

275
107
14
252
241
167
227
195
198
202
240
122

263
54
95
100
206
221
132
128
264
91
108
46
38
542

Nome
RAISSA CAROLYNE DOS SANTOS
ISADORA MEDEIROS
ANA PAULA DE MORAES
ANALICE GALHARDI DA SILVA
NOEMI ESTER CIA
GABRIELA DE CASTRO TEIXEIRA
JULIANA RIBEIRO TELES
GABRIELA CARDOSO
DEBORA PAVAN
ALINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA PASENOW
CAMILA DE SOUZA BOCCIA
ANA PAULA SALHEB
HELLEN MEDEIROS DA SILVA
LIVIA SABBAGH
THAMIRES OLIVEIRA LIMEIRA
DAIANE PINHEIRO SOUZA LIMA
ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA FONTES
IASMIN GUEDES
PRISCILA NOVAES DE CAIRO
IZABELLY ZAMPOLLI
MARLENE BEZERRA DA SILVA
GRASIELA ROMAO OLIVEIRA GUARIZO
BEATRIZ PEREZ
ISABELLA GOMES
SAMARA COLARES
ISABELLA DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 26/11/2023 as 09:33:31

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 17
F 25
F 35
F 99
F 99
F 25
F 99
F 28
F 29
F 33
F 99
F 32
F 40
F 99
F 29
F 21
F 28
F 33
F 30
F 23
F 24
F 99
F 43
F 27
F 25
F 32
F 20

Faixa
F1617
F2529
F3539
F7099
F7099
F2529
F7099
F2529
F2529
F3034
F7099
F3034
F4044
F7099
F2529
F2024
F2529
F3034
F3034
F2024
F2024
F7099
F4044
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2024

CI.Fx.

16
15
10
11
17
12
18
19

13
10

14

20

21
11
12

15

22
23
13
10

Equipe

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:39:48.24
00:40:07.09
00:40:08.41
00:40:10.65
00:40:12.95
00:40:47.96
00:41:11.33
00:41:25.24
00:41:25.23
00:41:42.23
00:42:30.77
00:42:31.55
00:42:51.44
00:44:56.18
00:45:40.00
00:45:43.61
00:45:28.17
00:47:17.61
00:47:39.33
00:50:22.29
00:50:24.32
00:50:11.99
00:51:01.16
00:57:31.91
00:57:22.59
00:57:24.36

01:08:28.88

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:23.97
00:39:36.97
00:39:40.80
00:39:43.65
00:39:51.19
00:40:13.28
00:40:38.97
00:41:09.25
00:41:10.11
00:41:26.27
00:41:59.65
00:42:00.17
00:42:16.92
00:44:49.59
00:45:05.42
00:45:18.19
00:45:19.60
00:46:48.61
00:46:54.89
00:49:48.39
00:49:50.38
00:49:53.25
00:50:22.04
00:56:53.59
00:56:56.78
00:56:57.70

01:08:05.78



102 CORRIDA ATITUDE BOSCH

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino
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